Position

Sheriff/Coroner
Commander
Sergeant-Adv
Sergeant-Adv
Sergeant w/Advance Cert
Deputy Sheriff lI-Adv
Sergeant

Deputy Sheriff Il
Detective Sergeant
Budget & Logistics Manager Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff lI-Adv
Deputy Sheriff lI-Adv
Deputy Sheriff lI-Adv
Deputy Sheriff Il
Sheriff's Detective llI-A
Deputy Sheriff [lI-Adv
Sheriff's Detective llI
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Senior Dispatcher
Sheriff's Secretary Il
Civil/Account Clerk Il
Deputy Sheriff Il

Coroner's Assistant

Other Positions Held County

Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County

Department Total Wages

Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff

$91,554
$76,364
$74,544
$74,044
$69,685
$68,582
$68,227
$64,288
$62,092
$60,799
$60,525
$58,837
$58,493
$57,799
$56,283
$56,252
$54,882
$52,329
$52,061
$51,246
$48,682
$48,088
$47,529
$46,653
$46,081
$41,572
$36,827
$36,717
$35,444
$34,542

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,278
$36,265
$35,162
$36,485
$33,530
$28,857
$34,952
$28,460
$15,947
$22,081
$23,751
$28,740
$29,320
$28,214
$28,735
$28,819
$28,004
$27,217
$28,224
$23,831
$27,100
$23,963
$24,061
$24,794
$23,305
$10,000
$17,939
$17,556
$27,578
$16,887



Dispatcher llI
Property Clerk IlI
Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher llI
Deputy Sheriff |
Dispatcher |

Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County

Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff

$34,019
$29,571
$27,214
$26,429
$4,727
$3,569

$17,675
$16,801
$11,626
$14,118
$11,451
$10,630



