Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sheriff/Coroner		Del Norte County	Sheriff	\$91,554	\$44,278
Commander		Del Norte County	Sheriff	\$76,364	\$36,265
Sergeant-Adv		Del Norte County	Sheriff	\$74,544	\$35,162
Sergeant-Adv		Del Norte County	Sheriff	\$74,044	\$36,485
Sergeant w/Advance Cert		Del Norte County	Sheriff	\$69,685	\$33,530
Deputy Sheriff III-Adv		Del Norte County	Sheriff	\$68,582	\$28,857
Sergeant		Del Norte County	Sheriff	\$68,227	\$34,952
Deputy Sheriff III		Del Norte County	Sheriff	\$64,288	\$28,460
Detective Sergeant		Del Norte County	Sheriff	\$62,092	\$15,947
Budget & Logistics Manager II		Del Norte County	Sheriff	\$60,799	\$22,081
Deputy Sheriff II		Del Norte County	Sheriff	\$60,525	\$23,751
Deputy Sheriff III-Adv		Del Norte County	Sheriff	\$58,837	\$28,740
Deputy Sheriff III-Adv		Del Norte County	Sheriff	\$58,493	\$29,320
Deputy Sheriff III-Adv		Del Norte County	Sheriff	\$57,799	\$28,214
Deputy Sheriff III		Del Norte County	Sheriff	\$56,283	\$28,735
Sheriff's Detective III-A		Del Norte County	Sheriff	\$56,252	\$28,819
Deputy Sheriff III-Adv		Del Norte County	Sheriff	\$54,882	\$28,004
Sheriff's Detective III		Del Norte County	Sheriff	\$52,329	\$27,217
Deputy Sheriff III		Del Norte County	Sheriff	\$52,061	\$28,224
Deputy Sheriff II		Del Norte County	Sheriff	\$51,246	\$23,831
Deputy Sheriff III		Del Norte County	Sheriff	\$48,682	\$27,100
Deputy Sheriff II		Del Norte County	Sheriff	\$48,088	\$23,963
Deputy Sheriff III		Del Norte County	Sheriff	\$47,529	\$24,061
Deputy Sheriff II		Del Norte County	Sheriff	\$46,653	\$24,794
Deputy Sheriff II		Del Norte County	Sheriff	\$46,081	\$23,305
Senior Dispatcher		Del Norte County	Sheriff	\$41,572	\$10,000
Sheriff's Secretary II		Del Norte County	Sheriff	\$36,827	\$17,939
Civil/Account Clerk II		Del Norte County	Sheriff	\$36,717	\$17,556
Deputy Sheriff III		Del Norte County	Sheriff	\$35,444	\$27,578
Coroner's Assistant		Del Norte County	Sheriff	\$34,542	\$16,887

Dispatcher III	Del Norte	County Sheriff	\$34,019	\$17,675
Property Clerk III	Del Norte	County Sheriff	\$29,571	\$16,801
Dispatcher II	Del Norte	County Sheriff	\$27,214	\$11,626
Dispatcher III	Del Norte	County Sheriff	\$26,429	\$14,118
Deputy Sheriff I	Del Norte	County Sheriff	\$4,727	\$11,451
Dispatcher I	Del Norte	County Sheriff	\$3,569	\$10,630